LOCATIONWET
Die Cast Aluminum Housing, Pre Treated and Powder Coated
Door Frame Features an Integral Accessory Channel for
Mounting of Optional Light Control Accessories
NEMA 7Hx6V Optics
Optics Combine Vertical and Horizontal Illumination while
Reducing Backlight
Knuckle, Slipfitter or Trunnion Mount Included

in
.
14.53in. 5.23in.
17
.9
9i
n.
19
.2
7i
n.
16.64in.
M: orders@arcadialights.com www.arcadialights.comT: 1-800-830-6558
DLC Listed Models
System Watt Voltage CCT DLC NO DLC Classification
15W 120-277V 3000K FLCX-15W-30K-[Blank,W,B]-[KN,TR]-[Blank,P] Premium
15W 120-277V 5000K FLCX-15W-50K-[Blank,W,B]-[KN,TR]-[Blank,P] Premium
27W 120-277V 5000K FLCX-27W-50K-[Blank,W,B]-[KN,TR]-[Blank,P] Premium
60W 120-277V 3000K FLCX-60W-30K-[Blank, W,B]-[KN, TR]-{Blank, P] Premium
60W 120-277V 5000K FLCX-60W-50K-[Blank, W,B]-[KN, TR]-[Blank, P] Premium
60W 347/480V 5000K FLCX-60W-HV-50K-[Blank, W,B]-[KN, TR]-[Blank, P] Premium
70W 120-277V 5000K FLCX-70W-50K-[Blank, W,B]-[YK, SP]-{Blank, P] Premium
100W 120-277V 5000K FLCX-100W-50K-[Blank, W,B]-[YK, SP]-{Blank, P] Premium
Note: Only Above Models are Currently DLC Listed